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Fyshwick ACT BCF 02 6280 8888
Fyshwick ACT Canberra Bikes & Kayaks 02 6162 4528 sales@bikeskayaks.com.au
Fyshwick ACT Wetspot 02 62391323 info@wetspot.net.au
Tuggeranong ACT BCF 02 6293 1855
Yarralumla ACT Canberra Yacht Club (CYC) 02 6273 4777 boatshop@canberrayachtclub.com.au
Albury NSW  BCF 02 6023 6877
Albury NSW  PFD1 Pty Ltd 0439712200 info@pfdl.com.au
Armidale NSW  BCF 02 6771 1088
Auburn NSW  BCF 02 9648 4366
Ballina NSW  Blue Sky Ballina 02 6681 4000 ballina@blueskyoutdoor.com.au
Bankstown NSW  BCF 02 9707 1699

,A@ Batemans Bay NSW  Batemans Bay Power & Sail 02 4472 7263 info@baypowerandsail.com.au
Bathurst NSW  BCF 02 63314188
Bayview NSW  Paddlecraft 029997 8015 info@paddlecraft.com.au
Belmont NSW  Paddle Pedal Sail Belmont 024947 7899 belmont@paddlepedalsail.com
Belmont North NSW  Kayak City 02 4945 4069 info@kayakcity.com.au
Belrose NSW  BCF 02 9986 2087
Bennetts Green NSW  BCF 02 4947 4066
Bermagui NSW  Bermagui Bait & Tackle 02 6493 5444  scott@fishbermi.com
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M@ Berowra Waters NSW  Berowra Waters Marina 029456 3200 info@berowrawatersmarina.com.au
Beverly Hills NSW (Dslesac:unt Ski Tubes and 02 9750 2058 service@discounskitubesandgear.com.au
Blacktown NSW  BCF 02 9676 3320
M!@ Blakehurst NSW  Hunts Marine 029546 1324  jhunt@huntsmarine.com.au
M!@ Brooklyn NSW  Callaghans Marine Service 029985 7885 sales@callaghansmarine.com.au
»\!@ Brookvale NSW Al Inflatable Boats 0299057532 bob@allinflatableboats.com.au
Brookvale nsw Whitworths Marine & 02 9939 1055
Leisure - Brookvale
Campbelltown NSW  BCF 02 4620 4855
M@ Caringbah NSW  JD's Boatshed 0295253166 daniel.souvleris@jdsboatshed.com.au
Caringbah Ny Qutdoors and Beyond 0295311133  caringbah@paddlepedalsail.com
Hobie Kayak Centre Sydney
Caringbah NSW  Sirocco Marine South 02 8061 6475 liam@siroccomarinesouth.com.au
Caringbah nsw  Whitworths Marine & 02 9525 5777
Leisure - Caringbah
Castle Hill NSW  BCF 02 6980 7833
»\!@ Castle Hill NSW  M.O.S.S Australia 029899 4747 mossaust@bigpond.net.au
M@ Church Point NSW  Midko Marine 0299993752 info@midko.com.au
Coffs Harbour NSW  BCF 02 6651 6500
Coffs Harbour NSW Et::\jrboumde Chandlery Pty 02 6652 7770 harbchandlery@bigpond.com
Collaroy NSW  Long Reef Surf 029982 4829 sales@longreefsurf.com.au
Corowa NSW  Maverick Boats 02 60333222 admin@maverickboats.com.au
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Corrimal East NSW  Kayaks Australia 0295317800 mail@kayaksoz.com.au
,@ Cowan NSW Huett Marine 02 9456 1444 info@huettmarine.com.au
Crows Nest nsw Whitworths Marine & 02 9436 3118
Leisure - Crows Nest
M@ Croydon NSW  Waves Overseas 02 97455555 theteam@waves.com.au
Drummoyne nsw  Whitworths Marine & 029819 6211
Leisure - Drummoyne
Dubbo NSW  BCF 02 6882 0233
M@ Forster NSW  Graham Barclay Marine 02 6554 5866 sales@barclaymarine.com.au
Girraween NSW  Dave Attwood Inflatables 029896 0223 daveinflatables@bigpond.com
Griffith NSW  BCF 02 6962 4235
Huskisson NSW  Jervis Bay Kayak 02 44417157 ross@jervisbaykayaks.com.au
Huskisson NSW  Paddle Pedal Sail Huskisson 02 4441 6868 husky@paddlepedalsail.com
Ingleburn NSW  Q-Kayaks Pty Ltd 0433510728 gkayaksoz@gmail.com
M!@ Kings Park NSW  Watersports Marine 029676 1400 info@watersportsmarine.com.au
Lambton nsw  Whitworths Marine & 02 4952 2468
Leisure - Newcastle
Lemon Tree . NSW  Port Stephens Marine 02 4982 4559 sales@portstephensmarine.com.au
Passage Marina
Li Outboard Sales & . .
M@ Lismore NSW |smF)re utnoard oates 02 6621 2657 lismoreoutboard@bigpond.com
Service
Manly NSW  H20 Manly 029976 5057 info@h2omanly.com.au
Manly Vale NSW  Fish Outta Water 0299499488 narada@fishing.net.au
M!@ Marks Point NSW  Marks Point Marina Pty Ltd 02 4945 4965 markspointmarina@bigpond.com
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M@ Marmong Point NSW Marmong Point Marina 02 4958 3333 enguiries@marmongpointmarina.com.au
Mayfield West NSW  Bulbeck Marine 0249613011 ryanw@bulbeck.com.au
McGraths Hill NSW  BCF 02 4587 9870

M;@ McGraths Hill NSW TR MarineWorld 02 4577 3522 parts@trmarine.com.au
Menai NSW  Island Marine Enterprises 02 9532 0002 info@islandinflatables.com.au
Merimbula NSW mb“'a Mowers & 02 6495 4495  info@mmam.com.au

M@ Mona Vale NSW  Neken Marine 0299799649 info@neken.com.au

M@ Mona Vale NSW  Paddle Pedal Sail 02 9979 6546 david@paddlepedalsail.com
Mona Vale NSW  Sydney Power Boat Centre 02 9997 7797 powboatl@bigpond.net.au
Mona Vale nsw hitworths Marine & 02 9979 7053

Leisure - Mona Vale

Mosman NSW  Sturrocks Mosman 029969 0499 mosman@sturrocks.net.au
Mosman NSW  Sydney Harbour Kayaks 02 9960 4389 info@sydneyharbourkayaks.com.au
Mullaway NSW  Skee Kayak Centre 02 6654 2962 skeekayak@bigpond.com
Narrabeen NSW  Pro Kayaks 0299707081 info@prokayaks.com.au
Nelson Bay NSW  Nelson Bay Marine 02 4984 9777 nelsonbaymarinel@bigpond.com
Newport NSW  Bosuns Locker Newport 029997 2382 bosunslockernewport@hotmail.com
North Manly NSW  Ocean Paddler 02 8065 0385 _contact@oceanpaddler.com
Nowra NSW  BCF 02 4421 2668
Nowra NSW  Outdoors & Beyond Nowra 02 4423 3777 nowra@paddlepedalsail.com
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Orange NSW  BCF 02 6362 4087
Penrith NSW  BCF 02 4733 0110
M;@ Penrith NSW Penrith Marine 02 47316250 sales@penrithmarine.com.au
Port Macquarie NSW  BCF 02 6583 2455
,A@ Port Macquarie NSW  Hastings Marine 02 6583 5511 sales@hastingsmarine.com.au
M!,@ Rose Bay NSW  Premier Marine 0293280999 steve@premiermarine.com.au
Rosehill NSW  Water Skiers Warehouse 02 9687 5544  wakeboarding@bigpond.com.au
m@ Rushcutters Bay NSW  Sturrock's Ship Chandlers 029363 1939 sailing@sturrocks.com.au
Rutherford NSW  BCF 02 49319346
»@ Rydalmere NSW  GRE Marine Sales 029898 1010 karin@gremarine.com.au
,A@ South Nowra NSW  Nowra Marine 02 44233440 admin@nowramarine.com.au
,A@ Silverwater NSW  Avante Marine 0297370727 krallen@avantemarine.com.au
Tamworth NSW  BCF 02 6762 0133
Tamworth NSW  Tamworth Boat Sales 02 6762 7700 websales@tamboatsales.com.au
Taree NSW  BCF 02 6551 8132
Taren Point NSW  BCF 02 9525 0346
Taren Point NSW  Sydney Kayak Warehouse 02 9526 7457 kayak@kayaksydneyaustralia.com
Taylors Beach NSW  BCF 02 4919 0458
Toronto NSW  Avante Marine 02 4950 5885
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M@ Toronto NSW Lifestyle Marine 02 4959 1444 damienhurt@Ilifestylemarine.com.au
Tuggerah NSW  BCF 02 4351 7655

M@ Tura NSW %bula Outboard 02 64959634 info@merimbulaoutboard.com.au
Tweed Heads NSW  Anglers Warehouse 07 5536 3822 info@anglerswarehouse.com.au
Tweed Heads NSW  BCF 07 5513 1244
Ulladulla NSW  Boots Great Outdoors 02 4455 2526  sales@outdoorzone.com.au
Ulladulla NSW  Ulladulla Ship Shape 02 4455 7200 sandylen@bigpond.com.au

M@ Vineyard NSW  Cassell Marine Pty Ltd 02 4577 9288 casselmarine@0z200.com

M@ Vineyard NSW  Trojan Water Sports 02 4577 5333 info@trojanwss.com
Wagga Wagga NSW  BCF 02 6921 2155
Wagga Wagga NSW  Riverina Marine Centre 02 6922 8444 sales@rmx4fun.com
Wagga Wagga NSW  Wagga Marine 02 6921 2646 boats@waggamarine.com.au

M;@ Warilla NSW  Sunset Motors and Marine 02 4297 2888 sunsetmotors@bigpond.com
Warrawaong NSW  The Yacht Shop 02 4276 4220 yachtshop@westnet.com.au
Warrawong NSW  BCF 02 4274 1955

M@ Warriewood NSW  Arnold's Boat Shop 1300 276 653

M@ Warringah Mall NSW \L/Z::\:;o_rt::a'\;a(;zie& 029907 3344 peterwoolley@whitworths.com.au
West Gosford NSW  BCF 02 4322 5833
West Gosford NSW  CKayak Australia 02 4324 2867 kayak@southernadventures.com.au
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Wetherill Park NSW  BCF 02 97255749
Wetherill Park NSW  LED Advantage 0404 388 877 sales@ledadvantage.com
Wickham NSW  East Coast Marine & Sail 02 4961 1663 ecmarine@live.com.au

,A@ Ashmore QLb Active Watersports 07 5564 8077 info@activewatersports.com.au
Kelvin Grove QLb Waterskiers Connection 07 3856 6445  sales@waterskiersconnection.com.au
Warana QLb Kayak Warehouse 07 5437 6700 info@kayakwarehouse.com.au
West Burleigh QLb C-Kayak Gold Coast 07 5576 3368 info@goldcoastkayaks.com.au
Collingwood VIC C.H. Smith Marine 1800353 723 info@chsmith.com.au
Geelong West VIC PFDSales.com 1300 508 232 sales@pfdsales.com.au
Glen Waverley VIC Melbourne Kayaks 0395900825 sales@melbournekayaks.com.au
Richmond VIC Adventure Safety 039016 2623 enquiry@adventuresafety.com.au

For information about Lifejacket Wholesalers — Click Here

For information about Lifejacket Service Centres — Click Here

This list is intended as a guide only. Please contact marketing@bia.org.au if you believe your organisation should appear or be removed from this list.
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